Standard Room [1 Double Or 1 Twin]
[With Breakfast]

Mr Ahmed Hamdy El Shenawy
Mrs Thanaa Saleh Saleh

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

-- -- -- 272.62
22 Jun'23

272.62
23 Jun'23

272.62
24 Jun'23

272.62
25 Jun'23

272.62
26 Jun'23

272.62
27 Jun'23

Payment Details

Room Rate USD 1,635.72

One Thousand, Six Hundred And Thirty - Five
Point Seven Two

Date : Customer Signature : Accountant :

Our Support Team is always ready to assist you. Please contact us on
reservations@taxidia.net Or Call us on 010 for any assistance or feedback.